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FIRST NAME LAST NAME

6a Architects

Adjaye Associates Ltd

Adrian Lahoud

Alan Penn

Alex Marsh

Alicia Kirby

Alison  Brooks architects

Allies and Morrison

Bennetts Associates Architects

Bill Dunster Architects

C.F. Moller Architects

Caruso St John  Architects

Catherine Slessor

dRMM  Architects

Duggan Morris  Architects

Ellie Cosgrave

Emily Cruz

Finn Williams

Gwendoline Webber

Hae-Won Shin

Hanif Kara

Hannah Denney

Hans Ulrich Obrist

Helen Castle

Henneghan Peng  Architects

Hopkins Architects

Iain Borden

Indy Johar 

Jaccaud Zein  Architects

Jeyoun Moon

Johanna Agerman Ross

John Palmesino

John Pawson architect

Julian Arrap  Architects



Kendall Robbins

Lee Roach

Liam Young

Lindsay Bremner

Luke Stevens

Marcos Cruz

Marie Maisonneuve

Marks Barfield Architects

Melissa Meyer

Michele Acuto

muf architecture/art

Nerea Calvillo

Oliver Wainwright

Oliver Goodhall

Pentagram 

Peter Griffiths

Peter Barber Architects

Philippa Turner

Philippe Rode

Populous

Raja Moussaoui

Renzo Piano Building Workshop

Richard Rogers Partnership

Ricky Burdett

Sam Brown

Santon Williams  Architects

Sarah Mineko Ichioka

Sarah Mann

Sir Norman Foster

Soilk Jung

Stephanie Kim

Stephen Taylor Architects

Susan Postlethwaite

Theis + Khan

Thomas Weaver

Tony Fretton  Architects

Tsuruta Architects

Vicky Wagner



Wilkinson Eyre Architects

Zowie Broach

Jevgenija Ravcova

Andreas Lang

Darryl Chen

Eleanor Soo ah Hyun

Paul Beale

Paul Griffiths

Priya Khanchandani

Torange Khonsari

Adrian Friend
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EMAIL ADDRESS

press@6a.co.uk

mediaenquiries@adjaye.com

architecture@rca.ac.uk 

a.penn@ucl.ac.uk

Alex.Marsh@london.gov.uk

ak@monocle.com

info@alisonbrooksarchitects.com

studio@alliesandmorrison.com

mail@bennettsassociates.com

info@zedfactory.com

london@cfmoller.com

london@carusostjohn.com

catherine.slessor@emap.com

press@drmm.co.uk

info@dugganmorrisarchitects.com

e.cosgrave@ucl.ac.uk 

E.M.Cruz@lse.ac.uk 

architecture@rca.ac.uk

Gwen.Webber@britishcouncil.org 

hae-won@publica.co.uk

hanif.kara@akt-uk.com

hannah@publica.co.uk

huo@serpentinegalleries.org

architecturaldesign@wiley.com

hparc@hparc.com

mail@hopkins.co.uk

i.borden@ucl.ac.uk

info@architecture00.net

architects@jaccaudzein.com

jy.moon@kccuk.org.uk 

johanna@disegnomagazine.com

info@territorialagency.com

email@johnpawson.com

admin@julianharraparchitects.co.uk



Kendall.robbins@britishcouncil.org 

lee@lee-roach.com 

l.young@tomorrowsthoughtstoday.com

L.Bremner@westminster.ac.uk

luke.stevens@network.rca.ac.kr 

m.cruz@ucl.ac.uk

marie.maisonneuve@network.rca.ac.uk 

info@marksbarfield.com

melissa@wemadethat.co.uk

m.acuto@ucl.ac.uk 

studio@muf.co.uk

nereacalvillo@gmail.com

oliver.wainwright@theguardian.com

oliver@wemadethat.co.uk

london@pentagram.com

P.Griffiths@lse.ac.uk

info@peterbarberarchitects.com

philippa@publica.co.uk

p.rode@lse.ac.uk

info@populous.com

raja@publica.co.uk

press@rpbw.com

enquiries@rsh-p.com

R.Burdett@lse.ac.uk

sam@wemadethat.co.uk

info@stantonwilliams.com

sarah.ichioka@gmail.com

sarah.mann@britishcouncil.org 

press@fosterandpartners.com

soik@on-field.net

stephanie.kim@network.rca.ac.kr 

studio@stephentaylorarchitects.co.uk

sasan.postlethwaite@rca.ac.kr 

mail@theisandkhan.com

thomas.weaver@aaschool.ac.uk

STUDIO@tonyfretton.com

info@tsurutaarchitects.com 

 vicky@publica.co.uk 



info@wilkinsoneyre.com

zowie.broach@rca.ac.kr 

 j.ravcova@vam.ac.uk

andreas@publicworksgroup.net

DarrylChen@hawkinsbrown.com

EHyun@britishmuseum.org

paul@18degs.com

P.Griffiths@lse.ac.uk

priya.khanchandani@network.rca.ac.uk

torange@publicworksgroup.net

adrian.friend@rca.ac.uk


